Race date:  Sunday, 2 June 2013
Race ID: 48

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Cater Marine Winter Series race 4

A Division, start time 1220, course 26, distance 11

8976 Pete Woods
T4163 Hans Smith
69 D Ferris & B Hutching
9191 Tony Dalbeth-Hudson
1020 Frank de Vries

Physical Favours
Titan

Tongue Twister
Deep Throttle
Petty Cash

B Division, start time 1210, course 26, distance 7

5106 Andy August

67457 Richard & Dawn Bamford
6248 Barry & Suzanne Williams
2109 lan McGregor

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Aalita
Dolfijn
Bedouin
Chiara

Elapsed
time place

3:25:31
3:19:39
3:23:34
3:17:50
4:19:11

Uk WN b

2:48:34
2:55:35
3:07:14
3:08:12

A WN
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General H'cap

TCF

.788
.817
.839
.905
724

.646
.676
.636
.654

c.time

2:41:57
2:43:07
2:50:48
2:59:02
3:07:39

1:48:54
1:58:42
1:59:05
2:03:05

place
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PHRF Inshore

TCF

.805

.820
.895

.720

c.time

2:45:26

2:46:55
2:57:04

2:06:25
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